Oty

A"_‘

- N Al l Centaur Floor Machines Ltd. e 103 Denison Street e Markham ON Canada L3R 1B5
I Tel: 905 475 5640 e Fax: 905 474 9921 e info@centaurmachines.com e www.centaurmachines.com

)

o wn =

~

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
24
25
26
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Rabbit series floor machinzes.

6E02100
2E05809
6E10500
6K01900
2E97300
2E97301
2E97330
2E97340
2E97341
7A95801
7D62308
7A96250

currently used in production for R-6, Woodpecker, Stonechat

7A96350
7A96450
7A96550

currently used in production for Rabbit-2 & R-3

7A96650
7A96750

currently used in production for R-2 & R-3

6K02400
2E91700
6A44600
2E93601

6F13301

2E05822
2E50111

2E50112
2E93701

2E93505
6K02601
6K02600
6J67400

2A88833
2A88827
2A88826
2A88831
2A88844
2A88832
6A37401
6F21400
7D90500
2E99704
7C54504

Tapping screw #4 M)
Name plate (round) O
Tapping screw #8 4
Washer

Motor shroud 56frm.Oval holes. Incl.sound ins.+name plate
Sound absorber for 56frm shroud.

Motor shroud 56frame. Oval holes. NO sound insulation
Motor shroud 66frame. Rectangular holes NO sound insulation
Motor shroud 66frame+carbon brush indicator light

Carbon brush

Terminal connector

Motor 120 v (1500rpm)+gearbx 3 idler (10:1) 66 frm

33

w

Motor 120 v (2000rpm)+gearbx 3 idler (7:1) 56 frm
Motor 230 v (2000rpm)+gearbx 3 idler (7:1) 56 frm
Motor 120 v (3200rpm)+gearbx 3 idler (11:1) 66 frm

Motor 120 v (1500rpm)+gearbx 3 idler (8.8:1) 66 frm
Motor 230 v (3200rpm)+gearbx 3 idler (11:1) 66 frm
46

Washer, flat SAE 3/8
Trinut with bolt

Machine screw 3/8 grade 5
Adjusting bar with bushing
Rivet type "U"

Data plate

Pull-pin 1-1/2" long
Pull-pin 3-1/4" long

Wheel

Wheel axle 1/2"

Washer, spacer 1/2"
Washer, tension 1/2"
Retaining ring 1/2"

Street Elbow,1/8 NPT
Connector

Flex-hose with nozzle
Hose barb 3/8

Valve

Nipple 1/8NPT

Mach.screw 5/16

Rivet

Indicator light (brush wear)
Air deflector

Cable for motor

36

38

2E80110
6000100

2E50320

Knob & stud assy,
Spring

Hitchpin

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

2E92823
2E94012
6A43701
6K02409
6K02408
6D03203
2E94020
2E93603

Floor machine base
Bumper

Combi Nut-Screw

Washer, flat 3/8 stainless

Washer, lock stainless steel 19

Nut, hex 3/8 stainless steel 19
Splash guard 20
Adjusting bar c/w bushing (30.5"Ing) 21

45

filename: 13-PartsPolisher \ R-3Explodedview.ai 2002-9 revised 2006-3



